CAHL SUMMER 2016 -THUR D EAST

Date
5/12/2016
5/12/2016
5/12/2016

5/19/2016
5/19/2016

5/26/2016
5/26/2016
5/26/2016

6/2/2016
6/2/2016
6/2/2016

6/9/2016
6/9/2016

6/16/2016
6/16/2016
6/16/2016

6/23/2016
6/23/2016
6/23/2016

6/30/2016
6/30/2016
6/30/2016

7/7/2016
7/7/2016
7/7/2016

7/14/2016
7/14/2016
7/14/2016

7/21/2016
7/21/2016
7/21/2016

Start Facility

7:40 PM EASTON 1
9:30 PM DUBLIN 2
10:40 PM DUBLIN 2

10:20 PM DUBLIN 1
10:30 PM DUBLIN 2

7:20 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS
8:30 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS
9:40 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS

8:00 PM NORTH 2
9:10 PM NORTH 2
10:20 PM NORTH 2

7:40 PM EASTON 1
10:30 PM NORTH 2

7:40 PM EASTON 1
9:30 PM NORTH 2
10:40 PM NORTH 2

8:20 PM EASTON 2
9:30 PM EASTON 2
10:00 PM EASTON 1

8:20 PM EASTON 2
9:30 PM EASTON 2
10:00 PM EASTON 1

8:20 PM EASTON 2
9:30 PM EASTON 2
10:40 PM EASTON 2

7:20 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS

9:30 PM NORTH 2
10:40 PM NORTH 2

7:20 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS

9:30 PM NORTH 2
10:40 PM NORTH 2

Home

Brian's Bail Bonds
Original 6 Packs
ManChestHair United

Ducks
Beer

ManChestHair United
Original 6 Packs
Beer

Byrne's Pub
Brian's Bail Bonds
Original 6 Packs

ManChestHair United
Ducks

Beer
Byrne's Pub
Ducks

Original 6 Packs
ManChestHair United
Brian's Bail Bonds

Byrne's Pub
Brian's Bail Bonds
Ducks

Beer
Ducks
ManChestHair United

Brian's Bail Bonds
Byrne's Pub
Original 6 Packs

Brian's Bail Bonds

Original 6 Packs
ManChestHair United

Page 1 of 2

Visitor
Beer
Byrne's Pub
Ducks

Original 6 Packs
ManChestHair United

Byrne's Pub
Brian's Bail Bonds
Ducks

Beer
Ducks
ManChestHair United

Brian's Bail Bonds
Byrne's Pub

Brian's Bail Bonds
Original 6 Packs
ManChestHair United

Ducks
Beer
Byrne's Pub

ManChestHair United
Original 6 Packs
Beer

Byrne's Pub
Brian's Bail Bonds
Original 6 Packs

ManChestHair United
Ducks
Beer

Beer
Byrne's Pub
Ducks



Date Start Facility

7/28/2016 7:20 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS
7/28/2016 8:30 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS
7/28/2016 9:40 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS

8/4/2016 8:30 PM NORTH 2
8/4/2016 10:10 PM DUBLIN 1

Home
Ducks

Beer
Byrne's Pub

Beer
Byrne's Pub

Page 2 of 2

Visitor

Original 6 Packs
ManChestHair United
Brian's Bail Bonds

Original 6 Packs
Brian's Bail Bonds



