CAHL SUMMER 2016 - THUR D EAST

Date	Start	Facility	<u>Home</u>	Visitor
5/12/2016	7:40 PM	EASTON 1	Brian's Bail Bonds	Beer
5/12/2016	9:30 PM	DUBLIN 2	Original 6 Packs	Byrne's Pub
5/12/2016	10:40 PM	DUBLIN 2	ManChestHair United	Ducks
	10:20 PM	_	Ducks	Original 6 Packs
5/19/2016	10:30 PM	DUBLIN 2	Beer	ManChestHair United
E/06/0016	7:00 DM	OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS	ManChaet leir I Inited	Dyrao'a Dub
5/26/2016 5/26/2016		OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS	ManChestHair United Original 6 Packs	Brian's Bail Bonds
5/26/2016		OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS	Beer	Ducks
5/26/2016	9.40 PW	UNIONEALTH ICE HAUS	Deei	Ducks
6/2/2016	8:00 PM	NORTH 2	Byrne's Pub	Beer
6/2/2016	9:10 PM	NORTH 2	Brian's Bail Bonds	Ducks
6/2/2016	10:20 PM	NORTH 2	Original 6 Packs	ManChestHair United
6/9/2016	7:40 PM	EASTON 1	ManChestHair United	Brian's Bail Bonds
6/9/2016	10:30 PM	NORTH 2	Ducks	Byrne's Pub
6/16/2016	-	EASTON 1	Beer	Brian's Bail Bonds
6/16/2016	9:30 PM	NORTH 2	Byrne's Pub	Original 6 Packs
6/16/2016	10:40 PM	NORTH 2	Ducks	ManChestHair United
0/00/0040	0-00 DM	FACTONIC	Outsia al C Da alsa	Develop
6/23/2016		EASTON 2	Original 6 Packs	Ducks
6/23/2016		EASTON 2	ManChestHair United	
6/23/2016	10:00 PM	EASTON 1	Brian's Bail Bonds	Byrne's Pub
6/30/2016	8:20 PM	EASTON 2	Byrne's Pub	ManChestHair United
6/30/2016	9:30 PM	EASTON 2	Brian's Bail Bonds	Original 6 Packs
6/30/2016	10:00 PM	EASTON 1	Ducks	Beer
7/7/2016	8:20 PM	EASTON 2	Beer	Byrne's Pub
7/7/2016	9:30 PM	EASTON 2	Ducks	Brian's Bail Bonds
7/7/2016	10:40 PM	EASTON 2	ManChestHair United	Original 6 Packs
7/14/2016	7:20 PM	OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS	Brian's Bail Bonds	ManChestHair United
7/14/2016	9:30 PM	NORTH 2	Byrne's Pub	Ducks
7/14/2016	10:40 PM	NORTH 2	Original 6 Packs	Beer
7/04/0040	7.00 5:1	OLUQUEAL TURGERIANS	Delevis Dell D	D
7/21/2016			Brian's Bail Bonds	Beer Dura de Dub
7/21/2016		NORTH 2	Original 6 Packs	Byrne's Pub
7/21/2016	10:40 PM	NORTH 2	ManChestHair United	Ducks

<u>Date</u>	<u>Start</u>	Facility	<u>Home</u>	<u>Visitor</u>
7/28/2016	7:20 PM	OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS	Ducks	Original 6 Packs
7/28/2016	8:30 PM	OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS	Beer	ManChestHair United
7/28/2016	9:40 PM	OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS	Byrne's Pub	Brian's Bail Bonds
8/4/2016	8:30 PM	NORTH 2	Beer	Original 6 Packs
8/4/2016	10:10 PM	DUBLIN 1	Byrne's Pub	Brian's Bail Bonds